Sayers, Margery

From: Sent: To: Subject: Cynthia Williams <cawilliams66@hotmail.com> Monday, June 8, 2020 5:57 PM CouncilMail CR95-2020 - Support

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if you know the sender.]

The League of Women Voters of Howard County enthusiastically supports CR95-2020, a resolution to change the word councilmanic to council where it appears in the Howard County Charter.

Thank you for your attention.

Cynthia Williams President League of Women Voters of Howard County

Sayers, Margery

From: Sent: To: Subject: Cynthia Williams <cawilliams66@hotmail.com> Monday, June 8, 2020 5:57 PM CouncilMail CR95-2020 - Support

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if you know the sender.]

The League of Women Voters of Howard County enthusiastically supports CR95-2020, a resolution to change the word councilmanic to council where it appears in the Howard County Charter.

1

Thank you for your attention.

Cynthia Williams President League of Women Voters of Howard County